
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM

4:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM

Friday CHECK-IN
WORSHIP IN HATCH
SNACKS AND FELLOWSHIP
CHURCH GROUP TIME
LIGHTS OUT

CHECK-IN
WORSHIP IN HATCH
SNACKS AND FELLOWSHIP
CHURCH GROUP TIME
LIGHTS OUT

FOLLOW ASSIGNED TIME
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM

FOLLOW ASSIGNED TIME
1:00 PM

FOLLOW ASSIGNED TIME
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:30 PM

11:00 PM

FOLLOW ASSIGNED TIME
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM

FOLLOW ASSIGNED TIME
1:00 PM

FOLLOW ASSIGNED TIME
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:30 PM

11:00 PM

Saturday BREAKFAST
WORSHIP IN HATCH
CHURCH GROUP TIME
RECREATION TIME
LUNCH
FREE TIME

PX OPEN TIL 4:30
GYM OPEN

DINNER
WORSHIP IN HATCH
BEACH REACH BLAST
CHURCH GROUP TIME
LIGHTS OUT

BREAKFAST
WORSHIP IN HATCH
CHURCH GROUP TIME
RECREATION TIME
LUNCH
FREE TIME

PX OPEN TIL 4:30
GYM OPEN

DINNER
WORSHIP IN HATCH
BEACH REACH BLAST
CHURCH GROUP TIME
LIGHTS OUT

FOLLOW ASSIGNED TIME
9:00 AM
10:15 AM

FOLLOW ASSIGNED TIME
9:00 AM
10:15 AM

Sunday BREAKFAST
WORSHIP IN HATCH
SAFE TRAVELS HOME

BREAKFAST
WORSHIP IN HATCH
SAFE TRAVELS HOME

FORT CASWELL BEACH REACH
MAY 2-4, 2025

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE


